Stoffname

10,11-Dihydro-10,11-dihydroxycarbamazepin
10,11-Dihydro-10-hydroxycarbamazepine
10,11-Dihydrocarbamazepine

17-alpha-Ethinyl-Estradiol
17-beta-Estradiol
2-Aminobenzimidazol
2-Hydroxycarbamazepine
3-Hydroxycarbamazepine
4-Aminoantipyrin (AAP)
4-Formylaminoantipyrin
Acetyl-Sulfamethoxazol
Acridine

Acyclovir
Amidotrizoesaure
Aminophenazon
Amisulprid

Amoxicillin

Atenolol

Atenololsdure
Azithromycin

BaQD

Betaxolol

Bezafibrat

Bicalutamid

Bisoprolol

Bupropion

Candesartan
Carbamazepin
Carbamazepin-10,11-epoxid

CBZ-1Q (carbamazepine iminoquinone)

Cetirizin
Ciprofloxacin
Citalopram
Clarithromycin
Clenbuterol
Climbazol
Clindamycin
Clofibrinsaure
Clopidogrelsaure
Diazepam
Diclofenac
Dimetridazol
Duloxetin
Eprosartan
Erythromycin
Estron
Fenofibrat
Fenofibrinsaure
Fexofenadin
Fluconazol
Flumequin
Fluoxetin
Furosemid
Gabapentin
Gemfibrozil
Hydrochlorothiazid
Hydroxybupropion
Ibuprofen
Ifosfamid
lodipamid
lohexol

lomeprol
lopamidol
lopromid
lotalaminsaure
loxaglinsdure
loxithalaminsdure
Irbesartan
Ivermectin
Ketoconazole

CAS Nr
35079-97-1
29331-92-8
3564-73-6
57-63-6
50-28-2
934-32-7
68011-66-5
68011-67-6
83-07-8
1672-58-8
21312-10-7
260-94-6
59277-89-3
117-96-4 2 2
58-15-1

71675-85-9

26787-78-0

29122-68-7

56392-14-4

83905-01-5

63659-18-7

41859-67-0 33 41
90357-06-5

66722-44-9

34911-55-2

139481-59-7

298-46-4 33 41
36507-30-9

83881-51-0

85721-33-1

59729-33-8

81103-11-9

37148-27-9

38083-17-9

18323-44-9

882-09-7 33 41
144457-28-3

439-14-5

15307-86-5 33 41
551-92-8

116539-59-4
133040-01-4

114-07-8

53-16-7

49562-28-9
42017-89-0
83799-24-0
86386-73-4
42835-25-6
54910-89-3

54-31-9

60142-96-3
25812-30-0

58-93-5

106083-71-0
15687-27-1 33
3778-73-2
606-17-7
66108-95-0
78649-41-9
60166-93-0
73334-07-3
2276-90-6
59017-64-0
28179-44-4
138402-11-6
70288-86-7
65277-42-1
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Stoffname
Ketoprofen
Lamotrigin
Levetiracetam
Lidocain

Losartan
Meclofenaminsaure
Metformin
Metoprolol
Moclobemid
N,N-Didesvenlafaxin
N,O-Didesvenlafaxin
N4-Acetylsulfadiazin

N-Acetyl-4-aminoantipyrin

Naproxen
N-Desvenlafaxin
Nevirapine
0O-Desvenlafaxin
Olmesartan
Oseltamivir

Oseltamivircarboxylate

Oxazepam
Oxcarbazepin
Oxipurinol
Paracetamol
Paroxetin
Penciclovir
Pentobarbital
Pentoxifyllin
Phenazon
Phenobarbital
Pindolol
Pregabalin
Primidon
Propranolol
Quetiapin
Ranitidin
Roxithromycin
Sertralin
Sildenafil
Sitagliptin
Sotalol
Sulfachloropyridazin
Sulfadiazin
Sulfamethoxazol
Sulfapyridin
Tamoxifen
Telmisartan
Terbutalin
Tizanidin
Tramadol

Tridesmethylvenlafaxin

Trimethoprim
Tylosin
Valsartan
Valsartansdure
Venlafaxin
Verapamil
Verapamil-D617
Zidovudine

CAS Nr
22071-15-4
84057-84-1
102767-28-2
137-58-6
114798-26-4
644-62-2
657-24-9
37350-58-6
71320-77-9
93413-77-5
135308-74-6
127-74-2
83-15-8
22204-53-1
149289-30-5
129618-40-2
93413-62-8
144689-24-7
196618-13-0
187227-45-8
604-75-1
28721-07-5
2465-59-0
103-90-2
61869-08-7
39809-25-1
76-74-4
6493-05-6
60-80-0
50-06-6
13523-86-9
148553-50-8
125-33-7
525-66-6
111974-69-7
66357-35-5
80214-83-1
79617-96-2
139755-83-2
486460-32-6
3930-20-9
80-32-0
68-35-9
723-46-6
144-83-2
10540-29-1
144701-48-4
23031-25-6
51322-75-9
27203-92-5
149289-29-2
738-70-5
1401-69-0
137862-53-4
164265-78-5
93413-69-5
52-53-9
34245-14-2
30516-87-1
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